
ΚΑΛΑΘΙΑ ΑΝΥΨΩΣΗΣ

H1 H2 O

367BR 2400 1150 950 2 138 438 300

ΜΟΝΤΕΛΟ ΔΙΑΣΤΑΣΕΙΣ (mm) ΑΡΙΘΜΟΣ 
ΑΝΘΡΩΠΩΝ

ΒΑΡΟΣ
(kg)H1 H2 O

367AR 2400 1150 660 1 80 230 150

H1

H2

H1

H2

ΒΑΡΟΣ 
ΠΛΗΡΟΥΣ 

ΦΟΡΤΙΟΥ (kg)
ΧΩΡΗΤΙΚΟΤΗΤΑ

(kg)

Κάλάθι ανύψωσης για 1 άτομο

ΜΟΝΤΕΛΟ ΔΙΑΣΤΑΣΕΙΣ (mm) ΑΡΙΘΜΟΣ 
ΑΝΘΡΩΠΩΝ

ΒΑΡΟΣ
(kg)

ΒΑΡΟΣ 
ΠΛΗΡΟΥΣ 

ΦΟΡΤΙΟΥ (kg)
ΧΩΡΗΤΙΚΟΤΗΤΑ

(kg)

Κάλάθι ανύψωσης για 2 άτομα




